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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Columbus East High School      11:12.00
1) Otte, Carly 10 2) Shoaf, Olivia 12 3) Schuetz, Gabi 12 4) Krueger, Chloe 11

 2 Jennings County High School      11:20.00
1) Willhite, Avery 9 2) Vogel, Haley 9 3) Gambrel, Grace 11 4) Franks, Halle 11

 3 Brownstown Central High School      14:05.00
3) Stuckwisch, Madison 11 4) Abell, Roz 9

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Gray, Emma  11 Columbus East High School 116.79
 2 Thompson, Camryn  11 Brownstown Central High School 117.76
 3 Baugess, Emilee  10 Jennings County High School 119.35
 4 Ponder, Kristen  10 Jennings County High School 120.81
 5 Burke, Trinity   9 Jennings County High School 221.55
 6 Mollenhoff, Alexa   9 Jennings County High School 2x22.14
 7 Henry, Emmalee   9 Jennings County High School 2x23.14
 8 Lund, Cheyenne  10 Columbus East High School 124.03

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Gray, Emma  11 Columbus East High School 113.48
 2 Scott, Taylor  10 Columbus East High School 113.79
 3 Peters, Jessica  -- Brownstown Central High School 114.04
 4 Manning, Rachel  10 Jennings County High School 114.21
 5 Yeadon, Jazzlynn  12 Brownstown Central High School 114.41
 6 Omoseyin, Imisi  12 Columbus East High School 214.69
 7 Mowdy, Zoey  12 Columbus East High School 2x14.74
 8 McPherson, Noelani   9 Brownstown Central High School 114.93
 9 Leak, Taylor  10 Jennings County High School 115.04
 10 Easton, Taylor  10 Jennings County High School 215.14
 11 Mollenhoff, Alexa   9 Jennings County High School 3x15.19
 12 Burke, Trinity   9 Jennings County High School 2x15.28
 13 Bolden, Hunter   9 Jennings County High School 2x15.29
 14 Sitterding, Julia  12 Columbus East High School 3x15.37
 15 Benson, Emmerson   9 Jennings County High School 2x15.48
 16 Dyette, Maleah  10 Columbus East High School 2x15.49
 17 Munoz, Suki  10 Columbus East High School 2x16.04
 18 Hufty, Grace   9 Columbus East High School 3x16.17
 19 Patton, Jenna  10 Columbus East High School 4x16.21
 20 Kirchner, Grace  12 Jennings County High School 4x16.23
 21 Saldivar, Isabella  11 Columbus East High School 3x16.40
 22 Henry, Emmalee   9 Jennings County High School 3x16.74
 23 Fischvogt, Autumn  10 Jennings County High School 3x17.06
 24 Hughes, Julia   9 Columbus East High School 4x17.53
 25 Beagley, Sophia   9 Columbus East High School 4x17.55
 26 Gilmore, Hannah   9 Columbus East High School 3x17.61
 27 Murphy, Bailey   9 Columbus East High School 4x18.02
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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 28 Eder, Mikayla   9 Jennings County High School 3x19.04
 --- Lund, Cheyenne  10 Columbus East High School 4xNo Data

 
Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Krueger, Chloe  11 Columbus East High School  5:55.43
 2 McKain, Paige  12 Brownstown Central High School  5:59.37
 3 Willhite, Avery   9 Jennings County High School  5:59.97
 4 Otte, Carly  10 Columbus East High School  6:02.69
 5 Carothers, Hayden   9 Columbus East High School  6:26.58
 6 Swartzentruber, Madison   9 Columbus East High School  x6:45.00
 7 Vogel, Haley   9 Jennings County High School  7:04.92
 8 Applegate, Aliza   9 Jennings County High School  7:05.15
 9 Kaiser, Mallory  10 Columbus East High School  x7:15.27
 10 Stuckwisch, Madison  11 Brownstown Central High School  7:39.56
 11 Abell, Roz   9 Brownstown Central High School  8:47.80

 
Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Columbus East High School      52.77
1) Randle, Hallie 11 2) Scott, Taylor 10 3) Sims, Jordan 12 4) Rupp, Mallory 12

 2 Brownstown Central High School      54.64
1) Yeadon, Jazzlynn 12 2) Schepman, Maddy 11 3) McPherson, Noelani 9 4) Thompson, Camryn 11

 3 Jennings County High School      56.21
1) Maschino, Delaynie 12 2) Ernstes, Lily 12 3) Leak, Taylor 10 4) Manning, Rachel 10

 4 Jennings County High School     B  x58.51
1) Benson, Emmerson 9 2) Easton, Taylor 10 3) Bolden, Hunter 9 4) Henry, Emmalee 9

 
Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Guse, Jenna  10 Columbus East High School 11:04.78
 2 Dwenger, Norah  11 Columbus East High School 11:04.83
 3 Ernstes, Lily  12 Jennings County High School 11:08.87
 4 Hicks, Sasha   9 Jennings County High School 11:09.45
 5 Schepman, Maddy  11 Brownstown Central High School 11:10.86
 6 Hicks, Rilee   3 Jennings County High School 21:11.21
 7 Hufty, Grace   9 Columbus East High School 21:11.96
 8 VanValkenburg, Kira  10 Columbus East High School 2x1:13.75
 9 Warren, Cami  11 Columbus East High School 2x1:16.85
 10 Lokey, Tori  10 Brownstown Central High School 11:17.88
 11 Beagley, Sophia   9 Columbus East High School 2x1:23.16
 12 Combs, Chelsie   9 Brownstown Central High School 21:25.72

 
Event 13  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Gray, Emma  11 Columbus East High School  50.21
 2 Thompson, Camryn  11 Brownstown Central High School  52.45
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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 13  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
Name Yr School Finals

 3 Ponder, Kristen  10 Jennings County High School  58.36
 4 Burke, Trinity   9 Jennings County High School  59.57
 5 Schlehuser, Taylor  11 Columbus East High School  1:02.03
 6 Lund, Cheyenne  10 Columbus East High School  1:07.10

 
Event 15  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Willhite, Avery   9 Jennings County High School  2:45.02
 2 Shoaf, Olivia  12 Columbus East High School  2:48.54
 3 Franks, Halle  11 Jennings County High School  2:50.23
 4 Gambrel, Grace  11 Jennings County High School  2:51.16
 5 Schlehuser, Carsyn   9 Columbus East High School  2:57.77
 6 Swartzentruber, Madison   9 Columbus East High School  2:58.30
 7 Porter, Jami  10 Columbus East High School  x3:03.48
 8 Wilkins, Liberty   9 Brownstown Central High School  3:04.06
 9 Warren, Cami  11 Columbus East High School  x3:11.15
 10 Schuetz, Gabi  12 Columbus East High School  x3:11.23
 11 Perkinson, Sierra  10 Columbus East High School  x3:13.40
 12 Vogel, Haley   9 Jennings County High School  x3:14.92
 13 Abell, Roz   9 Brownstown Central High School  4:00.05

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Rupp, Mallory  12 Columbus East High School 128.75
 2 Manning, Rachel  10 Jennings County High School 128.78
 3 Randle, Hallie  11 Columbus East High School 129.40
 4 Omoseyin, Imisi  12 Columbus East High School 229.42
 5 Yeadon, Jazzlynn  12 Brownstown Central High School 129.88
 6 Sims, Jordan  12 Columbus East High School 2x30.66
 7 Mowdy, Zoey  12 Columbus East High School 2x31.17
 8 Mollenhoff, Alexa   9 Jennings County High School 431.44
 9 McPherson, Noelani   9 Brownstown Central High School 131.45
 10 Easton, Taylor  10 Jennings County High School 231.54
 11 Maschino, Delaynie  12 Jennings County High School 1x31.56
 12 Burke, Trinity   9 Jennings County High School 2x31.59
 13 VanValkenburg, Kira  10 Columbus East High School 3x31.59
 14 Dyette, Maleah  10 Columbus East High School 3x31.73
 15 Bolden, Hunter   9 Jennings County High School 3x32.01
 16 Leak, Taylor  10 Jennings County High School 2x32.02
 17 Asbury, Katie  10 Jennings County High School 4x32.56
 18 Patton, Jenna  10 Columbus East High School 4x32.59
 19 Baugess, Emilee  10 Jennings County High School 4x32.61
 20 Benson, Emmerson   9 Jennings County High School 3x32.79
 21 Saldivar, Isabella  11 Columbus East High School 4x34.09
 22 Henry, Emmalee   9 Jennings County High School 3x34.56
 23 Munoz, Suki  10 Columbus East High School 3x34.81
 24 Fischvogt, Autumn  10 Jennings County High School 4x35.21
 25 Gilmore, Hannah   9 Columbus East High School 4x35.39
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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 26 Reinbold, Emily  10 Brownstown Central High School 235.54
 27 Murphy, Bailey   9 Columbus East High School 4x37.03
 28 Combs, Chelsie   9 Brownstown Central High School 2x40.00
 29 Eder, Mikayla   9 Jennings County High School 3x40.03
 30 East, Kelis  10 Brownstown Central High School 3x43.49

 
Event 19  Girls 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Krueger, Chloe  11 Columbus East High School  12:56.27
 2 McKain, Paige  12 Brownstown Central High School  13:00.03
 3 Otte, Carly  10 Columbus East High School  13:06.03
 4 Franks, Halle  11 Jennings County High School  13:26.21
 5 Carothers, Riley  11 Columbus East High School  13:37.28
 6 Gambrel, Grace  11 Jennings County High School  14:01.56
 7 Stuckwisch, Madison  11 Brownstown Central High School  16:50.42

 
Event 21  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Columbus East High School      4:25.46
1) Randle, Hallie 11 2) Guse, Jenna 10 3) Scott, Taylor 10 4) Dwenger, Norah 11

 2 Jennings County High School      4:40.72
1) Ernstes, Lily 12 2) Asbury, Katie 10 3) Woods, Kennedy 9 4) Hicks, Sasha 9

 3 Brownstown Central High School      4:45.69
1) Thompson, Camryn 11 2) Schepman, Maddy 11 3) McPherson, Noelani 9 4) Yeadon, Jazzlynn 12

 4 Columbus East High School     B  x4:47.66
1) Schlehuser, Carsyn 9 2) Schlehuser, Taylor 11 3) Hufty, Grace 9 4) Omoseyin, Imisi 12

 5 Columbus East High School     C  x5:32.64
1) VanValkenburg, Kira 10 2) Beagley, Sophia 9 3) Perkinson, Sierra 10 4) Kaiser, Mallory 10

 6 Brownstown Central High School     B  x5:35.58
1) Lokey, Tori 10 2) Combs, Chelsie 9 3) McCormick, Kaitlyn 12 4) Wilkins, Liberty 9

 
Event 23  Girls High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Schepman, Maddy  11 Brownstown Central High School  J4-06.00
 2 Hicks, Rilee   3 Jennings County High School  J4-06.00
 3 Guse, Jenna  10 Columbus East High School  J4-06.00
 4 Meier, Gabbie  10 Columbus East High School  J4-06.00
 5 Hicks, Sasha   9 Jennings County High School  J4-04.00
 6 Wilkins, Liberty   9 Brownstown Central High School  J4-00.00
 6 Woods, Kennedy   9 Jennings County High School  J4-00.00
 6 Dyette, Maleah  10 Columbus East High School  J4-00.00

 
Event 25  Girls Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Meier, Gabbie  10 Columbus East High School  J7-06.00
 2 Maschino, Delaynie  12 Jennings County High School  J7-00.00
 3 Warren, Cami  11 Columbus East High School  J7-00.00
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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 25  Girls Pole Vault)
Name Yr School Finals

 3 McCormick, Kaitlyn  12 Brownstown Central High School  J7-00.00
 5 Sitterding, Julia  12 Columbus East High School  J7-00.00
 6 Plummer, Saige   9 Columbus East High School  x6-06.00
 6 Manning, Rachel  10 Jennings County High School  6-06.00
 6 Leak, Taylor  10 Jennings County High School  6-06.00
 9 Lokey, Tori  10 Brownstown Central High School  5-06.00
 9 Schlehuser, Carsyn   9 Columbus East High School  x5-06.00
 11 Kirchner, Grace  12 Jennings County High School  x5-00.00

 
Event 29  Girls Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Shelton, Addie  12 Brownstown Central High School  91-06
 2 Porter, Jami  10 Columbus East High School  83-08
 3 Lykins, Grace  10 Columbus East High School  79-08
 4 Loudermilk, Taylor  12 Brownstown Central High School  79-06
 5 Otting, Zori  12 Brownstown Central High School  78-02
 6 Leslie, Cheyeanna  10 Jennings County High School  71-10
 7 Crider, Jodie  11 Columbus East High School  66-07
 8 Chapple, Kendall   9 Columbus East High School  x64-08
 9 Askew, Haleigh  12 Jennings County High School  64-07
 10 Rosas, Danna  10 Jennings County High School  56-01
 11 Wheeles, Lexi  10 Brownstown Central High School  x52-08
 12 Grider, Emma   9 Jennings County High School  x49-05
 12 East, Kelis  10 Brownstown Central High School  x49-05
 14 Osborne, Addisyn  10 Brownstown Central High School  x48-07
 15 Palmer, Charolette   9 Jennings County High School  x46-11
 16 Reinbold, Emily  10 Brownstown Central High School  x30-00

 
Event 31  Girls Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Shelton, Addie  12 Brownstown Central High School  29-07.00
 2 Leslie, Cheyeanna  10 Jennings County High School  28-07.50
 3 Lykins, Grace  10 Columbus East High School  28-02.00
 4 Loudermilk, Taylor  12 Brownstown Central High School  26-01.00
 5 Otting, Zori  12 Brownstown Central High School  25-08.50
 6 Askew, Haleigh  12 Jennings County High School  24-11.50
 7 Crider, Jodie  11 Columbus East High School  24-11.00
 8 Chapple, Kendall   9 Columbus East High School  23-06.50
 9 Rosas, Danna  10 Jennings County High School  22-04.00
 10 Grider, Emma   9 Jennings County High School  x22-00.00
 11 Wheeles, Lexi  10 Brownstown Central High School  x21-08.00
 12 Osborne, Addisyn  10 Brownstown Central High School  x19-02.00
 13 Palmer, Charolette   9 Jennings County High School  x19-00.00
 14 East, Kelis  10 Brownstown Central High School  x17-06.50
 15 Reinbold, Emily  10 Brownstown Central High School  x16-02.50

 

Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
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Columbus East vs Jennings county - 4/14/2022

Jennings County High School

Results

1) Columbus East High School 81.5 2) Jennings County High School 39

3) Brownstown Central High School 35.5
 

Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Jennings County High School 70 2) Columbus East High School 64

3) Brownstown Central High School 22


